Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 30, 2000-D23

2001 Pennsylvania Farm Show Judging Schedule
(Judging events are not open to the public until Saturday, Jan. 6.)

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
2001 PENNSYLVANIA FARM SHOW
(All Times Subject To Change)

THURSDAY, JANUARY 4, 2001
(Judging Only - Show Closed To Public)

2:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Judging: Swine Progeny
Test Show

Carcass Lamb Live
Evaluation

FRIDAY, JANUARY 5, 2001
(Judging Only - Show Closed To Public)

7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12 Noon

12 Noon

12 Noon

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m,
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Judging: Live Poultry
Judging: Apiary Products
Judging: Edible Nuts

Judging: Family Living &
4-H Opportunities

Judging: Fruit

Judging: Tobacco
Judging: Vegetables
Swine Judging (in order):
Berkshire, Chester White,
Duroc, Hampshire,

Landrace, Poland China,
Spotted & Yorkshire

Judging: Hay
Judging: Corn
Judging: Potatoes
Judging: Maple Syrup

Judging: Christmas Trees

Judging: Small Grains

Judging: Vocational
Horticuiture

Judging: Wool

Judging: Mushrooms
Judging: FFA Landscape
Judging: Rabbits

SATURDAY, JANUARY 6, 2001
- “GOVERNOR'’S DAY”

8:00 a.m. ~ 9:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m. .
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DAILY ATTRACTIONS

Judging: School Window
Exhibits

Family Corner
Demonstrations

Shaver's Creek
Environmental Center
Exhibit

Supreme Champion
Swine

Swine Sale (in order)
Supreme Champion,
Duroc, Landrace, Spotted
Swine, Poland China,
Hampshire, Chester
White, Berkshire,
Yorkshire

Blue Ribbon Apple Pie
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11:.00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m. ~ 8:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Cooking Demonstration

PA State Police Mounted
Drill Team Performance

Fruit Best of Show
Governor's Address
Pennsylvania High School
Rodeo Association
Championship Rodeo
Cooking Demonstration
Meet the Grower

Judging: Eggs

Greatest Cocoa Cake and
Cookie Contest

Meet the Producer

Cumberland County 4-H
Club Drill Team

* Farm Show Fashions with

a Flair
Cooking Demonstration

Auction of Youth Rabbit
Pens

Pennsylvania High School
Rodeo Association
Championship

Sheep Judging:
Shropshire followed by
Cheviot

SUNDAY, JANUARY 7, 2001
“FAMILY DAY”

8:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

8a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. — 8:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:.00 a.m.

11:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
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Daily Attractions
Judging: Eggs

Judging: Dressed Poultry

Draft Horse Judging:
Belgian, Clydesdale,
Shire, and Percheron

Family Corner
Demonstrations

Shaver’'s Creek
Environmental Center
Exhibit

Sheep Judging (in order):
Hampshire, Oxford,
Southdown, Suffolk,
Dorset Meat Breeds

Non-Denominational
Worship Service

Supreme Champion Draft
Horse

Creative Cheese Carving

Youth Showmanship for
Draft Horses

Beef Cattle Judging:
Limousin & Maine Anjou

Cooking Demonstration

Pineapple Upside Down
Cake Contest
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1:00-3:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3 p.m.
4 p.m.

5:00 - 6:00 p.m.

5p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Meet the Grower

Draft Horse Hitched
Competition

6 Horse Hitch and Other
Team Classes

Meet the Producer

PA’s Greatest Shoo-Fly
Pie Contest

Cooking Demonstrations
Meet the Producer

PA State Police Mounted
Drill Team Performance

Cooking Demonstration

Cart Classes

MONDAY, JANUARY 8, 2001
“AGRICULTURAL HERITAGE DAY”

8.00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. —7:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:00-3:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m. — 9:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8 p.m.
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Daily Attractions

Jr. Market Swine Classes
Beef Cattle Judging:

Ring 1 — Shorthorn
followed by Angus

Ring 2 — Simmental
followed by Hereford

Vo-Ag School
Demonstrations

Judging: Carcass Lamb
on Rail (off site)

Family Corner
Demonstrations

Shaver's Creek
Environmental Center
Exhibit

Cooking Demonstration
Meet the Grower

Meet the Producer

Grand Champion Market
Swine

Beef Supreme Champion
Cooking Demonstration
Meet the Producer

Pennsylvania State FFA
Association Convention

Cooking Demonstration

Crowning of PA Sheep.
and Wool Queen

18! Annual Sheep to
Shaw! Contest

Folk Dance Festival &
Contest

Auction of Shawis

Intermission: Dance
Demonstration
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