2001 Pennsylvania Farm Show Judging Schedule

(Judging events are not open to the public until Saturday, Jan. 6.)

TEATT - 0.0		F CIV VO	me public un	on Samma	y, Juli. 0.)
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 2001 PENNSYLVANIA FARM SHOW (All Times Subject To Change) THURSDAY, JANUARY 4, 2001 (Judging Only - Show Closed To Public)		11:00 a.m.	Cooking Demonstration	1:00-3:00 p.m.	Meet the Grower
		11:00 a.m.	PA State Police Mounted Drill Team Performance	2:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.	Draft Horse Hitched Competition
		11:15 a.m.	Fruit Best of Show	2:00 p.m.	6 Horse Hitch and Other
2:00 p.m.	Judging: Swine Progeny Test Show	11:30 a.m.	Governor's Address	0.5.	Team Classes Meet the Producer
7:00 p.m.	Carcass Lamb Live Evaluation	12:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Pennsylvania High School Rodeo Association Championship Rodeo	2 p.m. 3:00 p.m.	PA's Greatest Shoo-Fly
FRIDAY, JANUARY 5, 2001 (Judging Only - Show Closed To Public)				3 p.m.	Pie Contest Cooking Demonstrations
7:00 a.m.	Judging: Live Poultry	1:00 p.m.	Cooking Demonstration	4 p.m.	Meet the Producer
8:00 a.m.	Judging: Apiary Products	1:00 p.m3:00 p.m.	Meet the Grower	5:00 – 6:00 p.m.	PA State Police Mounted
8:00 a.m.	Judging: Edible Nuts	2:00 p.m.	Judging: Eggs Greatest Cocoa Cake and	оно оно р ини	Drill Team Performance
8:00 a.m.	Judging: Family Living &	2:00 p.m.	Cookie Contest	5 p.m.	Cooking Demonstration
	4-H Opportunities	2:00 p.m.	Meet the Producer	6:00 p.m.	Cart Classes
8:00 a.m.	Judging: Fruit	4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.	Cumberland County 4-H Club Drill Team		ANUARY 8, 2001 AL HERITAGE DAY"
9:00 a.m.	Judging: Tobacco	5:00 p.m.	Farm Show Fashions with	8:00 a.m 9:00 p.m.	Daily Attractions
9:30 a.m.	Judging: Vegetables	·	a Flair	8:00 a.m.	Jr. Market Swine Classes
10:00 a.m.	Swine Judging (in order): Berkshire, Chester White,	5:00 p.m.	Cooking Demonstration	8:00 a.m.	Beef Cattle Judging:
	Duroc, Hampshire, Landrace, Poland China, Spotted & Yorkshire	5:00 p.m.	Auction of Youth Rabbit Pens		Ring 1 – Shorthorn followed by Angus Ring 2 – Simmental
10:00 a.m.	Judging: Hay	5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.	Pennsylvania High School Rodeo Association		followed by Hereford
10:30 a.m.	Judging: Corn		Championship	8:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m	Vo-Ag School
11:00 a.m.	Judging: Potatoes	6:00 p.m.	Sheep Judging:	0.00	Demonstrations
12 Noon	Judging: Maple Syrup		Shropshire followed by Cheviot	9:00 a.m.	Judging: Carcass Lamb on Rail (off site)
12 Noon	Judging: Christmas Trees	SUNDAY, JANUARY 7, 2001 "FAMILY DAY"		9:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m.	Family Corner Demonstrations
12 Noon	Judging: Small Grains	8:00 a.m. – 9:00 p.m.	Daily Attractions	9:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m.	Shaver's Creek
1:00 p.m.	Judging: Vocational Horticulture	8:00 a.m.	Judging: Eggs		Environmental Center Exhibit
2:00 p.m.	Judging: Wool	8 a.m.	Judging: Dressed Poultry	1:00 p.m.	Cooking Demonstration
4:00 p.m.	Judging: Mushrooms	8:00 a.m.	Draft Horse Judging: Belgian, Clydesdale,	1:00-3:00 p.m.	Meet the Grower
4:00 p.m.	Judging: FFA Landscape	7.00	Shire, and Percheron	2:00 p.m.	Meet the Producer
6:30 p.m.	Judging: Rabbits	9:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m.	Family Corner Demonstrations	2:15 p.m.	Grand Champion Market Swine
SATURDAY, JANUARY 6, 2001 "GOVERNOR'S DAY"		9:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m.	Shaver's Creek Environmental Center	2:30 p.m.	Beef Supreme Champion
8:00 a.m. – 9:00 p.m.	DAILY ATTRACTIONS		Exhibit	3:00 p.m.	Cooking Demonstration
8:00 a.m.	Judging: School Window	9:00 a.m.	Sheep Judging (in order): Hampshire, Oxford,	4:00 p.m.	Meet the Producer
9:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m.	Exhibits Family Corner		Southdown, Suffolk, Dorset Meat Breeds	4:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.	Pennsylvania State FFA Association Convention
	Demonstrations	10:00 a.m.	Non-Denominational Worship Service	5:00 p.m.	Cooking Demonstration
9:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m.	Shaver's Creek Environmental Center Exhibit	11:00 a.m.	Supreme Champion Draft Horse	6:00 p.m.	Crowning of PA Sheep. and Wool Queen
9:30 a.m.	Supreme Champion Swine	11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Creative Cheese Carving	5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.	18 th Annual Sheep to Shawl Contest
10:00 a.m.	Swine Sale (in order) Supreme Champion,	11:30 a.m.	Youth Showmanship for Draft Horses	7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.	Folk Dance Festival & Contest
	Duroc, Landrace, Spotted Swine, Poland China, Hampshire, Chester	12:30 p.m.	Beef Cattle Judging: Limousin & Maine Anjou	8:00 þ.m.	Auction of Shawls
	White, Berkshire, Yorkshire	1:00 p.m.	Cooking Demonstration	8 p.m.	Intermission: Dance Demonstration
10:00 a.m.	Blue Ribbon Apple Pie	1:00 p.m.	Pineapple Upside Down Cake Contest	1 3 J	***********